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1 268s6/077 Dukindra Shrestha CSCI60 Discrete Structure 13160 F No Change

2 79010790 Samrajya Jung Thapa CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

3 79010798 Shrijana Kumari Sah CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

4 79010802 Susmita Adhikari CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

5 790 I 0805 Zeeya Shrestha CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

6 800 1 0299 Bikram Kumar
Sharma

CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

7 800103r7 Nawanit Niroula CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

8 800 l 03s4 Sujit Phuyal CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

9 800 I 063 8 Sanjay Puri CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

10 800 I 067 I Aadarsha Jha CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

ll 800 I 0673 Aayusha Ale Magar CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

12 800 1 0965 Basanta Neupane CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

13 800 1 0848 Luis Nyaupane CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

14 800 1 0976 Loyash Baidhya CSCI 65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

15 8001 1086 Sanmiyol Maharjan CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

16 80011223 Rushel Basnet CSCI 65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

17 8001 1230 Susmita Bhujel CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

l8 800t2015 Samir Bhandari CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change
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19 8001 I 199 Anish Budhathoki CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

20 8001 1201 Ayush Bogati CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

21 8001 12t I Nishan Thapa CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

22 8001 1213 Prajwal Thapa CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

23 8001 1293 Bishal Nepali CSC165 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

24 8001 1318 Sabnam Adhikari CSCI65 Discrete Structure 0.0 F No Change

25 790t0249 Sandip Thakuri CSC166 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

26 79010589 Subash Karki CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

27 800 I 0203 Kushal Poudel CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

28 80010246 Samanta Subedi CSCI66 Obj ect Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

29 800 I 03 08 Kabiraj Khatri CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

30 800 l 02s4 Sanskar Upadhyaya CSC166 Obj ect Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

31 80010273 Yubesh Joshi CSC166 Object Oriented Programm ing 0.0 F No Change

32 80010317 Nawanit Niroula CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

33 800 l 067 I Aadarsha Jha CSCI66 Obj ect Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

34 800 I 0688 Nikesh Kumar Shah CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

35 800 I 0696 Rajan Pokhrel CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

36 800 1 0698 Royal Shrestha CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

37 800 1 0700 Sandesh Gupta CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

38 8001 0844 Diwash Khanal CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

39 800 r 0848 Luis Nyaupane CSCI66 Object Orienled Programming 0.0 F No Change

40 800 I 0861 Shushank
Chaudhary

CSCI66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

4t 800 I 0865 Suyog Baral CSCl 66 Object Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

42 800 l 0868 Utkarsha Tamang CSC166 Obj ect Oriented Programming 0.0 F No Change

43 800 r 0976 Loyash Baidhya CSC166 Object Oriented Programm i ng 0.0 F No Change

44 8001 1 121 Prashanna Shrestha CSC166 Object Oriented Proglamm i ng 0.0 F No Change
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CSC166 Object Oriented
Prosramming

0.0 F No Change
45 800 1 1 978 Barsha Devkota

CSC166 Object Oriented
Proqramming

0.0 F No Change
46 800 1 2578 Himal Bhusal

Object Oriented
Prosramming

0.0 F No Change
47

48

800 12595 Sandip Paudel USUIOO

80010317 Nawanit Niroula CSC167 Microprocessor 0.0 F No Change

CSCI67 Microprocessor 0.0 F No Change
49 800 I 1 978 Barsha Devkota

Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
50 79011429 Prabidhi Pokharel MlHr06

Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
51

I
79011443

8001 0635

Vishal Sharma MIHI6U

Rochak Ghimire MTH168 Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change

MTH168 Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
53 800 1 063 8 Sanjay Puri

Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
54 800 1 067 1 Aadarsha Jha M I Hlod

MTH168 Mathematics Il 0.0 F No Change
55 8001 0684 Dipesh ThaPa

ffio.oP lNochange
56 800 1 0700 Sandesh GuPta MTHI68

MTHl68 Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
57 800 1 0848 Luis Nyaupane

MTHI68 Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
58 tOOtOSAS I SuYog Baral

Mathematics Il 0.0 F No Change
59 800 10688 Nikesh t<umar Shah MTH168

Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
60 80011111 Dikshya ThaPa Magar MTHI68

Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
ot I sootttss Anish Budhathoki MlHr06

MTH168 Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change
62 8001 1669 Muksam Wanem

Limbu
Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change

63

64

80012322 Aasna Panjiyar MTH168

800 I 23 50 Ashma ArYal MTHl68 Mathematics II 0.0 F No Change

Statistics I 0.0 F No Change
65 800 1 0299 Bikram Kumar Sharma slAlov

STA169 Statistics I 0.0 F No Change
66 8001 03 1 7 Nawanit Niroula

Statistics I 0.0 F No Change
67 80010613 Anish Upreti S I AI69

Statistics I 0.0 F No Change
68 800 1 0646 Amir Muktan STAI69

Statistics I 0.0 F No Change
69 80011199 Anish Budhathoki s I Atov

Statistics I 0.0 F No Change
70 8001 1978 Barsha Devkota s'l Al6v
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